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Red Division

GOAT

The Guru Dynasty li
SportsballersD

The Phoenix

Blue Division

Major Payne
Wow

Lunatic Fringe 17
Cheetah jr

White Division

Ballers 2022
One4all

Rabbit

Harry Long Balls

Total Points

Major Payne
GOAT

WowW

Ballers 2022
Cheetah jr
SportsballersD
Lunatic Fringe 17
Onedall

The Guru Dynasty li
Rabbit

The Phoenix
Harry Long Balls
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2169.10
2102.60
2049.60
2023.50
2021.90
2010.65
1991.05
1984.35
1977.15
1894.05
1776.30
1731.70
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PCT
0.571
0.500
0.429
0.214

PCT
0.857
0.786
0.571
0.286

PCT
0.714
0.429
0.357
0.286

DIV
3-3
4-2
3-3
2-4

DIV
4-2
6-0
1-5
1-5

DIV
5-1
2-4
3-3
2-4

PF
1752.80
1651.05
1688.50
1505.45

PF
1772.85
1632.05
1677.95
1619.70

PF
1708.20
1672.90
1605.10
1580.95
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PA
1609.70
1639.50
1632.35
1819.10

PA
1495.50
1536.10
1597.45
1750.80

PA
1523.95
1737.70
1758.65
1766.70

PTS
2102.60
1977.15
2010.65
1776.30

PTS
2169.10
2049.60
1991.05
2021.90

PTS
2023.50
1984.35
1894.05
1731.70
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